Class Nom Prénom |cat] Temps | Club
1 |PARES Rafa SE  01:52:39.00 MOUNTAIN RUN BERGUEDA
2 |SANCHO Roberto SE  01:53:59.00 AE MATRACULA
3 |CAROS SANTACREU Marc SE  01:55:43.00 DIEDRE
4 JCANIZARES MUNOZ Rafa SE 01:57:39.00
5 |PENNIELLO Marc SE 02:08:15.00 RUNNING66
6 [|COUTAREL Jérome SE  02:08:15.00 RUNNING66
7 [|VIGNAUD Christian V2 02:09:44.00 UPA66
8 |JGUILLEN ZURERA Alfonso SE  02:12:25.00
9 |CALVES Genis SE  02:13:12.00
10 |DILLARD Bastien SE 02:14:13.00
11 |MARCHIONI Thierry V1l 02:14:52.00
12 ]ISABAL Philippe V2 02:16:12.00
13 |SALA TUBERT David SE  02:16:40.00 FEEC
14 |SANCES AYALA Sergi SE  02:16:55.00 BESCANO CORRE
15 |COLOMER GONZALEZ Moises SE  02:17:41.00 UNIO EXC. ST JOAN
16 |GARROS Jean-Michel V1 02:19:07.00 LA MASSANE
17 JTARRE Eduard V1l 02:21:10.00 FEEC
18 JALIK Habib SE 02:22:13.00
19 |VALLSTIO Rosa SE 02:22:30.00 MOUNTAIN RUN BERGUEDA
20 JPUIG Frangois V1l 02:22:42.00 HVA
21 |GUILLAUMES CORBATERA  Xavier SE  02:26:12.00 FEEC
22 |CUGAT Esteve SE  02:27:18.00
23 |BARTOLOTTI Léo SE 02:27:25.00 CP66
24 |FERNANDES Alfredo V1l 02:27:43.00
25 |BASACOMA Francesco SE 02:27:44.00
26 JCROVATTO Sylvain V1 02:32:56.00
27 [FARRE MOLL Gerardo SE  02:35:16.00
28 |[RODON CASARROMONA Albert SE  02:35:16.00
29 [CHIARELLO Pierre SE 02:36:22.00 LOUP
30 |SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Toni SE 02:37:42.00
31 |TREVISAN Celia SE 02:38:09.00 CP66
32 |MARTIN Paul SE  02:38:10.00
33 |PLA Christophe V1 02:38:11.00
34 |TORRES Carles V1l 02:38:35.00
35 |PERDRIAU Dominique V3 02:39:13.00
36 JLLORENS Gilles SE 02:40:25.00 LES SEMELLES DE PLOMB
37 JCASENOBE Christelle V1l 02:40:27.00 HVA
38 |DE LOS SANTOS Eric SE  02:40:28.00 LES SEMELLES DE PLOMB
39 |SALA Christian V3 02:40:33.00
40 JGAYRAUD Pascale V1 02:42:15.00 ASSA
41 |GAFFARD Renaud SE  02:42:39.00
42 |PARXES Maurice V4 02:43:06.00 HVA
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CABRERA
PRAT
FLEURET
PELLICER
MICOLAU
JOUVE
VILLANUEVA
MARCHAIS
DOLOY
CALEGARI
CERESUELA
CHALER
LIBERTO
SERRA

YON

VALLS MASEGUR
OLIVART
DERAY
BORREDA
BOURLIER
BERGADA
CASPARINI
SOULA
MUNNA
NIETTO GODU
CLAUS

GEA

MARCO
FERNANDES
MARCHIONI
MOULLEC
HUERTAS DE LA TORRE
VIAL

PENOT
PENOT
ORTEGA PEREZ
MARCER
JULIOL GAU
ROSSIGNOL
FAIDELLA
HERNANDEZ
TEISSERE
CAMBON
CAMPASOL
RIBERA
ARIZA
DENIAU
ETOGO
FABREGA
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Ernest
Jeremie
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Thierry
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Olivier
Sylvie
Bart
Sylvain
Gérard
Duarte
Nathalie
Gérard
Sergio
José
Sylvie
Claude
Luca
Nuria
Elisenda
Serge
Jordi
Isaac
Laurent
Pierre
Sebastien
Nicole
Enrique
Sandra
Felix
Floreal
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02:44:14.00
02:45:16.00
02:45:26.00
02:45:37.00
02:46:41.00
02:46:46.00
02:47:34.00
02:48:13.00
02:49:19.00
02:51:09.00
02:51:10.00
02:51:18.00
02:54:24.00
02:56:54.00
03:00:42.00
03:00:59.00
03:01:23.00
03:02:38.00
03:04:05.00
03:04:11.00
03:05:36.00
03:05:38.00
03:05:55.00
03:06:23.00
03:09:09.00
03:10:05.00
03:10:10.00
03:11:11.00
03:11:28.00
03:11:50.00
03:11:51.00
03:12:03.00
03:18:25.00
03:19:22.00
03:19:23.00
03:22:23.00
03:22:53.00
03:22:54.00
03:23:47.00
03:28:52.00
03:30:33.00
03:30:51.00
03:47:24.00
03:50:25.00
03:50:36.00
03:50:37.00
04:02:57.00
04:02:58.00
04:02:59.00

VALLESPIR SKYRACE
C E BELLCAIRENC
C E BELLCAIRENC

AGDE
LES SEMELLES DE PLOMB

ASSA

ESPRIT RUNNING
GRATANUBOLS DEL MONTS

C E BELLCAIRENC

CE LLORENCA

LES VIGATANES DEL VOLO

HVA
UPA66

RAC

CLUB OLIMPIC MANLLEU

BESCANO CORRE

CEEC




